10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Application Id

Customer Name
Address

Contact Number
Product
Pincode

Address
Confirmed

OCL Range

Name of Person
Met

Relationship
Between
Customer and
Person Met

Landmark

Ease to Locate
Address

Person Met
Designation

Residence/Office
Locked During
Visit

Guard Available

Contact Number
of Person Met

Applicant Age

Business
Constitution

Nature of
Business

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOS00000Ffz8X0AR
Anu E-Mitra

Bawriyo Ka Bass, Kuchera Road, Paldi Choraya,
Nagaur+Nagaur+Rajasthan+341026

8209270996
MOBILE PHONE
341026

Yes
OCL (Outside Operational Range)

DINESH CHOKIDAR

Self

Paladi Choraya

Medium

Owner

No

Yes
8209270996
20

Public

E mitra shop



20

21

22

23

24

25
26

27

28

29
30
31

32

33

34

35

36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43

Type of Business

Applicant
Designation

Monthly Income

Ownership of
Residence

Monthly Rent
(Rs.)

Office Board Seen
Working Since

Business Activity
Level

Number of
dependents

Number of Offices
Stocks
Area (in sqft.)

Locality of
Residence

Name Plate or
Address Plate

Neighbour Check
1 (Name)

Neighbour Check
1 (Feedback)

Applicant Working
Since Neighbour 1

CPV Status
Verification Type
Latitude
Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

Kirana/General Store
Owner
400000

Owned

5000

Yes - Properly Visible
5

Excellent

1
Yes

200

Middle Class

Seen

Ramdev

Positive

Positive
Business
27.0602191
73.8284568
45961
2025-08-22

12:05:38



44

45
46

47

VISIT CONDUCTED AT BAWRIYO KA BASS, KUCHERA ROAD,
PALDI CHORAYA, NAGAUR+NAGAUR+RAJASTHAN+341026 ON
22-08-2025 12:05:38., AND THE APPLICANT, ANU E-MITRA WAS
MEET. HE CONFIRMED THAT HE HAS BEEN RUNNING A SHOP

lo Comment AT THE LOCATION FOR YEARS, WITH A MONTHLY RENT OF
RS. . THE SETUP IS, AND EMPLOYEES WERE PRESENT AT
THE SHOP. A PAYTM QR CODE WAS OBSERVED. THE AREA IS
. LOCAL INQUIRIES CONFIRMED THAT THE APPLICANT IS
KNOWN IN THE AREA.

Date of Allocation 2025-08-21

Time of Allocation 14:17:10

Inside Shop Photo

W

3R6H+2GJ iﬁﬁﬁlﬁﬂﬂ‘ . HRATS, |
22-08-2025 12:00708"pm ‘
27.0656317,73.8240783

Pincode : 341026




48

49

Shop Photo with
Applicant

Shop Photo with
Business Board

3R6H+2G qlgﬁl HIdTs, H
IR 26, e = om
27.0656317,73. 8240783
Pincode : 34102

B Payments
Bank




50

51

Photo of Stock

Photo with UPI
Scanner

3R6H+2G
22-08- 2025 12:00: 47 pm

27.0656317,73. 8240783
Pincode : 34102

3R.6 J, TihgR w1 Aige, ARaTs, F
29062075 12:01.03 pm

27.0656317,73. 8240783
Pincode : 341026




52

53

Photo of Outside
Shop

Photo of Machinery
Setup

Payments
Bank

3R6H+2GJ, Tfehe=t opr
22-08- 2025 12:04: 22 pm

27.0602183;78. 8284573
Pincode : 34102




54

55

Shop Photo
Outside

Photo with Agent

3R6H+2G.J, TR b1 Higestl, AIRETS, 7
22-08-2025 12:04:39 pm '

27:060217,73.8284577
Pincode : 341026

3R6H+2GJ Em, HRETS, |
22-08-2025 12:01:52 pm ;
27.0656317,73.8240783

Pincode : 341026



56

A W N P

Photo of ID Proof

¥ ‘\ ._:r . =
3R6H+2GJ, TfheR) Al Higedl, HRATS, A
22-08-2025 12:03:42 pm -
27.0656317,73.8240783
Pincode : 341026

Important - Mandatory to be filled
Date and Time of Visit 22-08-2025 12:05:38
Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)
Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

Name of Checker for FV Report Rajesh Massey




