

**PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF  
RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000Ffz8X0AR
2	Customer Name	Anu E-Mitra
3	Address	Bawriyo Ka Bass, Kuchera Road, Paldi Choraya, Nagaur+Nagaur+Rajasthan+341026
4	Contact Number	8209270996
5	Product	MOBILE PHONE
6	Pincode	341026
7	Address Confirmed	Yes
8	OCL Range	OCL (Outside Operational Range)
9	Name of Person Met	DINESH CHOKIDAR
10	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	Self
11	Landmark	Paladi Choraya
12	Ease to Locate Address	Medium
13	Person Met Designation	Owner
14	Residence/Office Locked During Visit	No
15	Guard Available	Yes
16	Contact Number of Person Met	8209270996
17	Applicant Age	20
18	Business Constitution	Public
19	Nature of Business	E mitra shop

20	Type of Business	Kirana/General Store
21	Applicant Designation	Owner
22	Monthly Income	400000
23	Ownership of Residence	Owned
24	Monthly Rent (Rs.)	5000
25	Office Board Seen	Yes - Properly Visible
26	Working Since	5
27	Business Activity Level	Excellent
28	Number of dependents	2
29	Number of Offices	1
30	Stocks	Yes
31	Area (in sqft.)	200
32	Locality of Residence	Middle Class
33	Name Plate or Address Plate	Seen
34	Neighbour Check 1 (Name)	Ramdev
35	Neighbour Check 1 (Feedback)	Positive
36	Applicant Working Since Neighbour 1	1
37	CPV Status	Positive
38	Verification Type	Business
39	Latitude	27.0602191
40	Longitude	73.8284568
41	Case Id	45961
42	Date Of Report	2025-08-22
43	Time Of Report	12:05:38

44	Io Comment	VISIT CONDUCTED AT BAWRIYO KA BASS, KUCHERA ROAD, PALDI CHORAYA, NAGAUR+NAGAUR+RAJASTHAN+341026 ON 22-08-2025 12:05:38., AND THE APPLICANT, ANU E-MITRA WAS MEET. HE CONFIRMED THAT HE HAS BEEN RUNNING A SHOP AT THE LOCATION FOR YEARS, WITH A MONTHLY RENT OF RS. . THE SETUP IS , AND EMPLOYEES WERE PRESENT AT THE SHOP. A PAYTM QR CODE WAS OBSERVED. THE AREA IS . LOCAL INQUIRIES CONFIRMED THAT THE APPLICANT IS KNOWN IN THE AREA.
----	------------	--

45	Date of Allocation	2025-08-21
46	Time of Allocation	14:17:10

47	Inside Shop Photo	 <p>3R6H+2GJ, चोकिदारो का मोहल्ला, मारवाड़, मारवाड़  22-08-2025 12:00:08 pm  27.0656317 73.8240783  Pincode : 341026</p>
----	-------------------	---

48

Shop Photo with  
Applicant



3R6H+2GJ चोकिदारो का मोहल्ला, मारवाड़, मारवा  
22-08-2025 12:00:27 pm  
27.0656317, 73.8240783  
Pincode : 341026

49

Shop Photo with  
Business Board



3R6H+2GJ चोकिदारो का मोहल्ला, मारवाड़, मारवा  
22-08-2025 12:04:06 pm  
27.0656317, 73.8240783  
Pincode : 341026

50

Photo of Stock



51

Photo with UPI  
Scanner



52

Photo of Outside Shop



53

Photo of Machinery Setup



54

Shop Photo  
Outside



55

Photo with Agent



56

Photo of ID Proof



#### Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	22-08-2025 12:05:38
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Rajesh Massey

